

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12316-12317/2005

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHARAMVIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 12371-12373 of 2005

Date: 21/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C)Nos. 12316-12317 & 12371 of 2005

Counter has been already filed. Therefore, list the matters before the Hon  
'ble Court.

SLP(C)Nos. 12372-12373 of 2005

Fresh matters. Therefore, list the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(B. Sudheendra Ku

mar)

Registra

r