

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12316-12317/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2005 in FA No. 290/2004 & MA

No.59451/2005 in FA No. 290 of 2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT

ALLAHABAD)

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHARAMVIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12371 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12372-12373 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.KT. and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17325 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mrs. Shubra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.2007 be Defects pointed out by the Office Report dated 12.3

rectified within a period of two weeks.

List thereafter.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal )

Court Master